
Date Day Event
3/20/2021 Saturday Open Track Work Party
5/1/2021 Saturday Work Party

5/22/2021 Saturday Work Party
5/29/2021 Saturday Open Practice- Buckeye Series
5/30/2021 Sunday Buckeye Series  MX
6/26/2021 Saturday Work Party
7/17/2021 Saturday Work Party
7/24/2021 Saturday Open Practice- Buckeye Series
7/25/2021 Sunday Buckeye Series  MX
8/21/2021 Saturday Work Party
8/28/2021 Saturday Club Cookout
9/18/2021 Saturday Work Party
9/25/2021 Saturday Vintage Race
9/26/2021 Sunday Open Practice or Pit Bike TBD

10/16/2021 Saturday Work Party
11/7/2020 Saturday Work Party Close Track

Buckeye Series
Work party

6 Events
9 Work Parties

Work Parties begin at 10:00 am                   
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